Atlanta-McLean-\Waynesville

Community
Atlanta

McLean

McLean

Waynesville

Grade
6

7,8

9
10-12

K-5

K-5

K-5

K-5

K-5

K-5

K-5

6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12

6-12

K-5

K-5

K-5

Location

Olympia South
Olympia South
Olympia South
Olympia South

Corner of North &
Hamilton

Corner of North &
Sunset

Corner of Charles &
West

Corner of Carlisle &
West

Corner of Morgan &
Blatchford

Corner of South &
Elm

Corner of Morgan &
Main

Corner of Fisher &
Center

Corner of Carlisle &
West

Corner of Morgan &
West

Corner of Morgan &
Blatchford

Corner of North &
Hamilton

Corner of North &
Sunset

Corner of Charles &
West

Corner of Morgan &
Main

Corner of Fisher &
Center

Corner of East &
Spencer

Corner of School &
10th

Corner of North &
West

Corner of 6th & Main

Corner of 6th &
Maltby

Pick Up Time

7:50 a.m.
7:50 a.m.
7:50 a.m.
7:50 a.m.

7:02

7:06

7:08

7:10

712

715

7:18

7:18

7:46

7:48

7:50

7:52

7:54

7:53

7:40

7:42

7:44

7:06

7:08
7:09

711

Drop Off Time  Bus Number
3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
21 a.m. pickup
3:03 23 p.m. drop of
21 a.m. pickup
3:08 23 p.m. drop of
21 a.m. pickup

3:05 23 p.m. drop of
3:10
3:00
2:56
2:58

2:59

3:50
3:49
3:48
3:47
3:44
3:46
3:55
3:53

3:51

2:50

2:49
2:45

2:46

31
20
21

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23



Waynesville

K-5
K-5

6-12

6-12
6-12

6-12

6-12
6-12

Corner of 9th &
Isham

Corner of East & 3rd

Corner of South &
Maltby

Corner of South &
Isham

Corner of School &
10th

Corner of North &
West

Corner of 6th & Main

Corner of 6th &
Maltby

Corner of 9th &
Isham

Corner of East & 3rd

Corner of South &
Maltby

Corner of South &
Isham

7:13
7:12

714

717

7:06

7:08
7:09

711

7:13
7:12

714

717

2:47
2:57

2:53

2:55

4:14

4:16
4:20

4:18

4:17
4:14

4:13

41

20

20

20

20

20

20



