Atlanta-McLean-Waynesville

Community	Grade	Location	Dick I In Time	Drop Off Time	Due Number	
Community	Grade 6	Olympia South	Pick Up Time 7:50 a.m.	Drop Off Time	Bus Number	6
Atlanta				3:45 p.m.		-
	7, 8	Olympia South	7:50 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	3	
	9	Olympia South	7:50 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	20	-
	10-12	Olympia South	7:50 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	2	1
McLean	K-5	Corner of North & Hamilton	7:02	3:03	21 a.m. pickup 23 p.m. drop of	
	K-5	Corner of North & Sunset	7:06	3:08	21 a.m. pickup 23 p.m. drop of	
	K-5	Corner of Charles & West	7:08	3:05	21 a.m. pickup 23 p.m. drop of	
	K-5	Corner of Carlisle & West	7:10	3:10	2:	3
	K-5	Corner of Morgan & Blatchford	7:12	3:00	23	3
	K-5	Corner of South & Elm	7:15	2:56	23	3
	K-5	Corner of Morgan & Main	7:18	2:58	23	3
	k-5	Corner of Fisher & Center	7:18	2:59	2:	3
McLean	6-12	Corner of Carlisle & West	7:46	3:50	23	3
	6-12	Corner of Morgan & West	7:48	3:49	23	3
	6-12	Corner of Morgan & Blatchford	7:50	3:48	23	3
	6-12	Corner of North & Hamilton	7:52	3:47	23	3
	6-12	Corner of North & Sunset	7:54	3:44	23	3
	6-12	Corner of Charles & West	7:53	3:46	2:	3
	6-12	Corner of Morgan & Main	7:40	3:55		9
	6-12	Corner of Fisher &	7:42	3:53	9	9
	6-12	Corner of East & Spencer	7:44	3:51	•	9
Waynesville	K-5	Corner of School & 10th	7:06	2:50		9
	K-5	Corner of North & West	7:08	2:49		9
	K-5	Corner of 6th & Main	7:09	2:45		9
	K-5	Corner of 6th & Maltby	7:11	2:46		9

	K-5	Corner of 9th & Isham	7:13	2:47	9
	K-5	Corner of East & 3rd	7:12	2:57	20
	K-5	Corner of South & Maltby	7:14	2:53	20
	K-5	Corner of South & Isham	7:17	2:55	20
Waynesville	6-12	Corner of School & 10th	7:06	4:14	9
	6-12	Corner of North & West	7:08	4:16	9
	6-12	Corner of 6th & Main	7:09	4:20	9
	6-12	Corner of 6th & Maltby	7:11	4:18	9
	6-12	Corner of 9th & Isham	7:13	4:17	9
	6-12	Corner of East & 3rd	7:12	4:14	20
	6-12	Corner of South & Maltby	7:14	4:13	20
	6-12	Corner of South & Isham	7:17	4:11	20